

To: 18506176381	Page: 3 of 5	2021-04-19 17:07:10 GMT	13055037123	 From: Jacqueline Jaime
		COVER LETTER		
	Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		(((H210001555613)))	
I	SUBJECT: Your Dream Multise (PROPOSI	rvices Cporp ED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST</u>	INCLUDE SUFFIX)	
	Enclosed are an original and one (1) c	opy of the articles of incorporatio	on and a check for:	
	SI \$70.00 □ \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate c		□ \$87.50 Filing Fee. py Certified Copy & Certificate of Status LCOPY REQUIRED	
	FROM: <u>Isamar Torres</u>	Name (Printed or typed)		2021 APR
	<u>2810 Nw 181 Stre</u>	Address		19
	<u>Miami Gardens, F</u>	Torida, 33056 City, State & Zip	F	AM 8: 28
ı	786-660-0108	Daytime Telephone number		
	<u>yourdreammultiserv</u> E-mail addr	vicescorp@gmail.com ess: (to be used for future annual re	port notification)	
	NOTE: Please [provide the original and one co	py of the articles.	
I				
			(((H21000155561 3)))	

•

1

381	Pag	e. 4 of 5	2021-04-19 17.	.07:10 GMT		13055037123		From: J
			ARTICLES OF					
		In com	pliance with Chapter 6	07 and/or Chap	ter 621, F	S.S. (Profit)	(((H21000155	5\$613)
	ARTICLE I NAME							
	The name of the corporat	tion shall be:	Your Dream Multisery	rices Corp				
	ARTICLE II PRINC							1
	8300 Nw 53rd St suite	Principal stree	et address			Mailing address, i w 53rd St Suite 3		
	Miami, Florida, 33166					Florida, 33166		<u>i</u> _
						- · · · · · · · · · ·		
	ARTICLE III PURPO	2 <u>SE</u>	<u></u>	-				
	The purpose for which t	he corporation	n is organized is: <u>Mul</u> t	iservices				1
				- <u></u>		······································		
			······································				54	1021
				•	····-			<u> </u>
	ARTICLE IV SHAR	<u>ES</u>					τ. Γ.	ę
	The number of shares of	stock is: 100_	······					
								-4H-8:-;
	<u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u>	<u>L OFFICER</u>	<u>S AND/OR DIRECTOI</u>	<u>85</u>			골루	Å.
	Name and Title	:Isamar_Torre	es - President	Naine a	and Title:	Stefanie Trocon	is <u>- Vicepres</u> ider	
	Address		SI Street			7324 Sw 82nd S		
		<u>Miami_Flor</u>	rida, 33056			Miami, Florida	<u> </u>	
				·				
	Name and Title:	:		Name a	and Title:			<u> </u>
	Address	·		Addres	ss:			
								1
				. <u> </u>		··· <u> </u>		
								<u>-</u>
	Name and Title:	:		Name a	and Title:	·		
	Address			Addres				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					 i
						(((H210001:	55561 200	

				(((112100015556	1.300	
Name		N				
Addre	288	A	ddress:			
		<u></u>			-	
(Bengt P.M.	BUCHTERER (OC)	2 mark				
	<u>REGISTERED AGEN</u> Florida street address (1	(7) P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the	eregistered age	ent is:		
Name;	Isamar Torres					
Address:						ļ
	<u>Opa Locka, Florida</u>	L 33054			.	202
ARTICLEVI	INCORPORATOR				2	2021 APR
	address of the Incorporat	orie			M Dala.	1 80
	incorporation and the theory of the				5	9
Name:	<u>.</u>					AK
Address:				-	u nu Xi	œ
		. <u>.</u>		i	ير نير	28
<u>ARTICLE VII</u> Effective data	II EFFECTIVE DATE	<u>:</u> filing: <u>04/19/2021</u>	(0)	PERONAL Y		
		must be specific and cannot b			ays after	r the
Note: If the d	ate inserted in this block	loes not meet the applicable sta	tutory filing n	equirements, this date v	vill not b	e list e d
		partment of State's records.				
Having been n	amed as registered agent	to accept service of process for th	he above state	d cornoration at the plac	re desion	ated in
		t the appointment as registered of				
	And	MGA TAAAAA		04/19/	/2021	
	Required Sig	man Tornaa nature/Registered Agent			Date	
		t the facts stated herein are tru			tion sub	mitted i
document to th	ie Department of State co	nstitutes a third degree felony as	s provided for	in s.817.155, F.S.		
		r Torres		04/19/	2021	
Required Sign	ature/Incorporator			Date		

.